
love letter
ice cream waffle

ICE-CREAM
single
double
premium
connoisseur

4.9
8.9
+1.0
+1.5

affogato 8.5

ICE-CREAM
PLATED
DESSERTS

PASTRIES
MACARON
PRALINE
BAKED PASTRY
sliced cakes

3.5 / 18.0
3.5 / 18.0
3.5 / 4.5

6.5

croissant / pain au chocolat

single / box of 6

single / box of 6

Ice cream molten lava 12.0
Single scoop of ice cream paired with molten
chocolate lava cake

16.0

Double scoop of ice cream paired with
freshly baked love letter waffle and
maple syrup

from



COFFEE BY

ESPRESSO
BLACK
WHITE
iced
milk alternatives

4.0
5.0
6.0
+1.0
+1.0

We are currently serving Browns Mill Organic Blend; a
medium roast blend of certified organic coffees with a
soft, milk chocolate flavour with toffee and juicy notes.

SPECIALITY
BEVERAGES
BREWED TEA BY roji
matcha latte
genmaicha latte
valrhona dark chocolate

6.0
7.0
7.0
9.0

WRAPS

choose either
manual pull or
machine pull 

ICE CREAM 
HOT POT

DURIAN SPECIALS
msw durian SUNDAE
MSW DURIAN CREME BRULEE

12.0
12.0

tastefully torched MSW durian with a caramelised crust

VEGETARIAN CILANTRO
BEEF BULGOGI
KOREAN GOCHUJANG

7.0
9.0
9.0

five mini scoops of ice cream of your
choice, topped with freshly baked
granolas

22.0

ONLY AVAILABLE ON SAT, SUN & PH


